GAME

4/10 MONDAY

Indiana at Philadelphia
Cleveland at Miami
Brooklyn at Boston
Orlando at Chicago
Charlotte at Milwaukee
Washington  at Detroit

San Antonio  at Portland
Houston at L.A. Clippers
Utah at Golden St.
4/11 TUESDAY

Charlotte at Atlanta
Oklahoma City at Minnesota
Denver at Dallas

New Orleans at L.A.Lakers
Phoenix at Sacramento
4/12 WEDNESDAY
Denver at Oklahoma City
Milwaukee at Boston
Philadelphia at New York
Atlanta at Indiana
Dallas at Memphis
Toronto at Cleveland
Brooklyn at Chicago
Detroit at Orlando
Washington  at Miami
Minnesota at Houston
San Antonio  at Utah

L.A. Lakers at Golden St.
New Orleans at Portland
Sacramento  at L.A.Clippers
4/13 THURSDAY

OFF - -

TIMEPT TV GAME TIMEPT TV

4:00 pm
4:30 pm
4:30 pm
5:00 pm
5:00 pm
5:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:30 pm
7:30 pm

4:30 pm
5:00 pm
5:30 pm
7:30 pm
7:30 pm

5:00 pm
5:00 pm
5:00 pm
5:00 pm
5:00 pm
5:00 pm
5:00 pm
5:00 pm
5:00 pm
5:00 pm
6:00 pm
7:30 pm
7:30 pm
7:30 pm
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4/14 FRIDAY
OFF -

4/15 SATURDAY
NBA Playoyffs - - - -

4/16 SUNDAY
TNT NBA Playoyffs - - - -

TNT

NBATV

ESPN

ESPN

*ALL TIMES PACIFIC AND SUBJECT TO CHANGE
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