2016-17 NBA WEEKLY SCHEDULE

	GAME			TIME PT	TV	GAME	TIME PT
	4/10 MONI	DAY				4/14 FRIDAY	
	Indiana	at Pl	hiladelphia	4:00 pm		OFF	-
	Cleveland	at M	liami	4:30 pm		4/15 SATURDAY	
	Brooklyn		oston	4:30 pm		NBA Playoyffs	_
	Orlando		hicago	5:00 pm		, ,	
	Charlotte		Iilwaukee	5:00 pm		4/16 SUNDAY	
	Washington		etroit	5:00 pm	TNT	NBA Playoyffs	-
	San Antonio		ortland	7:00 pm			
	Houston		A. Clippers	7:30 pm	TNT		
	Utah	at G	olden St.	7:30 pm			
	4/11 TUES	•					
	Charlotte	at A	tlanta	4:30 pm			
	Oklahoma City	at M	linnesota	5:00 pm	NBATV		
	Denver	at D	allas	5:30 pm			
	New Orleans	at L.	.A. Lakers	7:30 pm			
	Phoenix	at Sa	acramento	7:30 pm			
4/12 WEDNESDAY							
	Denver		klahoma City	5:00 pm			
	Milwaukee		oston	5:00 pm			
	Philadelphia		ew York	5:00 pm			
	Atlanta	at In	ndiana	5:00 pm	ESPN		
	Dallas	at M	lemphis	5:00 pm			
	Toronto	at Cl	leveland	5:00 pm			
	Brooklyn	at Cl	hicago	5:00 pm			
	Detroit	at O	rlando	5:00 pm			
	Washington	at M	liami	5:00 pm			
	Minnesota	at H	ouston	5:00 pm			
	San Antonio	at U	tah	6:00 pm			
	L.A. Lakers		olden St.	•			
	New Orleans		ortland	7:30 pm	ESPN		
	Sacramento	at L.	A. Clippers	7:30 pm			
	Atlanta Dallas Toronto Brooklyn Detroit Washington Minnesota San Antonio L.A. Lakers New Orleans	at M at Cl at Cl at O at M at H at U at G at Po	lemphis leveland hicago orlando liami ouston tah olden St. ortland	5:00 pm 5:00 pm 5:00 pm 5:00 pm 5:00 pm 5:00 pm 6:00 pm 7:30 pm			

OFF - - - -